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	Klubb
	Klasse
	Slegge
	P
	Kule
	P
	Diskos
	P
	Spyd
	P
	Vekt
	P
	TOTALT

	Aleksander Sakow
	GTI
	MV75
	31.76
	716
	10.47
	768
	29.74
	718
	35.12
	836
	12.00
	720
	3758

	
	
	
	4 kg
	
	4 kg
	
	1 kg
	
	500 g
	
	7.13 kg
	
	

	Tore Sund
	GTI
	MV70
	20.09
	337
	8.21
	516
	21.38
	412
	18.88
	324
	8.73
	449
	2038

	
	
	
	4 kg
	
	4 kg
	
	1 kg
	
	500 g
	
	7.13 kg
	
	

	Tore Drange
	Skjalg
	MV55
	13.10
	149
	8.97
	569
	25.61
	434
	27.93
	404
	6.29
	289
	1848

	
	
	
	6 kg
	
	6 kg
	
	1,5 kg
	
	700 g
	
	11.34 kg
	
	

	Aksel Rosland
	Orre IL
	MV75
	16.77
	313
	6.48
	429
	20.05
	440
	14.57
	265
	7.31
	395
	1842

	
	
	
	4 kg
	
	4 kg
	
	1 kg
	
	500 g
	
	7.13kg
	
	

	Kåre Skailand
	GTI
	MV80
	18.04
	409
	4.87
	327
	20.28
	531
	  8.68
	137
	7.36
	429
	1833

	
	
	
	3 kg
	
	3 kg
	
	1 kg
	
	400 g
	
	5.45kg
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KVINNER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Esther Rosland
	Orre IL
	KV65
	20.72
	608
	5.98
	524
	17.28
	481
	10.66
	277
	9.12
	621
	2511

	
	
	
	3 kg	
	
	3 kg
	
	1 kg
	
	500 g
	
	5.45 kg
	
	




ENKELTRESULTATER UTENOM KASTFEMKAMP

	
	
	
	
	
	Kule
	
	Diskos
	
	Spyd
	

	Janice Flaathe
	GTI
	KV55
	
	
	8.54
	
	23.49
	
	25.34
	

	
	
	
	
	
	3 kg
	
	1 kg
	
	500 g
	

	Knut Dahlgren
	Klypetussen
	MV50
	
	
	9.24
	
	20.14
	
	24.88
	

	
	
	
	
	
	6 kg
	
	1.5 kg
	
	700 g
	

	Phillip Willassen
	Sandnes IL
	15 år
	f.2000
	
	
	
	
	
	40.40
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	600 g
	






	
